
652

632

553

252

324

183

384

118464B

372

069

530

570

230

560

518

696

680

333

649

370

640

395

169682

159

162

537

192

264

472

054

265

687

664

694

531663

695

529

502

494

429

484

044

666
665 686

660

690

464A

661 662

684

Hetton

Copt Hill

Doxford

Shiney Row

Washington 
North

Ryhope

Houghton

Washington
East

Hendon

Castle
Southwick

Washington
West

Pallion

Silksworth

Redhill

Fulwell

St Anne's

St Chad's

Millfield

Sandhill

Barnes

St Peter's 

St Michael's

Washington 
South

Washington
Central

DL047

DL073

DL044
H15

DL005

DL017

DL018

DL042

DL007

DL043

DL011

DL037

DL021

DL009

DL023

DL051

DL039

DL041

DL022

DLO46

DL015

DL075

DL012

DL026
DL014

DL025

H15

DL040

DL002DL001

This map is based upon Ordnance Survey material with the
permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of 
Her Majesty's Stationery Office © Crown Copyright. Unauthorised 
reproduction infringes Crown Copyright  and may lead to
prosecution or civil proceedings. Sunderland City Council
100018385. Published 2018.

[
0 0.85 1.70.425

Miles

Small Sites

Small Sites
Ward boundaries

Key

ARF boundaries
Sunderland North
Sunderland East
Sunderland West
Washington
Coalfield

Gentoo Sites
Possible Sites


